CENTURY

FINANCIAL GROUP
109 West Main Street
Trinidad, CO 81082
719-846-2080 Phone
719-845-1071 Fax

August 20, 2020
To Dan Moynihan, Gabriel Moreno, and Trinidad Ambulance District Board Members:

Please see attached financials for Trinidad Ambulance District. For the month ending July 31, 2020,
the financials for Trinidad Ambulance District appear consistent with the normal month to month
income and expenditures. Property tax revenue collected as of 7-31-20 was 5874,475.27. Please see
page 1 of the P&L statement (Profit & Loss) to review in detail. Also, | have added an expense item
specifically for COVID expenses as requested.

If you should have any questions, please feel free to contact me directly.

Respectfully,

A

Bernadette Cappellucci
Century Financial Group
109 W. Main Street
Trinidad, CO 81082
719-846-2080 X115



4:28 PM

08/20/20
Accrual Basis

Trinidad Ambulance District
Balance Sheet

As of July 31, 2020
o Jul 31, 20
ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
105 Petty Cash 139.77
105.1 County Treasurer Cash 32,970.28
105.2 Property Tax Receivable 985,292.00
107 FNB-49271 319,136.10
108 FNB-49824 504,414.77
112.1 BOW CD #5749 272,551.73
112.2 BOW CD #5806 1,015,332.12
112.3 BOW CD #5822 1,015,332.12
112.4 BOW CD #5830 251,761.78
Total Checking/Savings 4,386,930.67
Accounts Receivable
115 Accounts Receivable 1,905.42
115.1 Accounts Receivable-EMS 709,697.93
117 Allowance for Bad Debt -355,000.00
Total Accounts Receivable 356,603.35
Other Current Assets
118 Inventory-Medical Supplles 54,054.76
120 Ambulance Deposit o 255,280.00
Total Other Current Assets . 309.334.7§
Total Current Assets 5,062,868.78
Fixed Assets
170 Building 1,344,552,10
171 Accum Depreciation Buildin -319,303.00
172 Equipment 280,933.88
173 Accum Depreciation Equipme -244,034.00
174 Furniture & Fixtures 51,627.57
175 Accum Depreciation Furnitu -51,090.00
176 Medical Equipment 763,290.99
177 Accum Depreciation Medical -597,858.00
178 Radio Equipment 168,167.84
179 Accum Depreciation Radio -135,899.00
180 Vehlcles 2,018,305.61
181 Accum Depreciation Vehicle -1,538,229.00
182 Land L 404,420.06
Total Fixed Assets 2.144,885.0§
TOTAL ASSETS 7,207,753.83
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilitles
Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable
204 Accounts Payable 41 .790.3_6
Total Accounts Payable 41,790.36
Other Current Liabllities
206 PTO Payable 44,956.00
208 401K -227.97
210 Garnishments
210.2 Child Support-R. Lane o _6_6_92
Total 210 Garnishments 66.92
215 Federal/FICA Liability 11,082.05
216 State W/H Liability 4,143.00
217 State Unemployment Liablli 381.73
218 Federal Unemployment Liabl 46.26
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4:28 PM

08/20/20
Accrual Basis

Trinidad Ambulance District

Balance Sheet
As of July 31, 2020

220 Deferred Property Tax Rev
Total Other Current Liabllities
Total Current Liabilities
Total Liabilltles
Equity
371 Prior Period Adjustment

Retained Earnings
Net income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Jul 31, 20
88529200
_ 1.045,739.9?
_1.0875%035
1,087,530.35

71.70
5,666,617.42
453,534.36

6,120,223.48
7,207,753.83

Page 2



| abed

%S0 ¥8°002've- L9'¥S6°12'L £8°€52°20Z'L S13SSV V101
%L bL- 92'SPE'S8Z- LE0E2'0EY' S0°688'vY1'Z sjassy paxid [ej0L
%00 000 8002t YOV 90°0Zr YOy pueq zgi
%GvL- ££'80£'S61- 19'026'2¥E'L-  00'62Z'8ES'I- 9|91yoA uopedazdeq wnNd2Y 1L8L
%270 SheEL'vl 81'291'¥00'C 19°G0£'810'C S9|2YOA 081
%8'8" 00'266'0L- 00°206'v2L- 00°668'GE - olpey uopeldsaideq wnNddY 611
%E'C ¥9'89.'¢ 02'66€ 9L ¥8°291'894 yuewdinb3 oipey 8L}
%8¥L- 00'886'9Z- 00°068'025- 00'858'L66- |eajpe uoedaideq WNadyY Ll
%E'T 00'30v'LL 66°288'GY.L 66'062'c9. wawdinb3 jeoipay 9LL
%9'C 00'80¢€'1- 00'Z8L'6t 00°060'LS- njjwng uonepardeq wNddY SLi
%00 000 26°129'16 26712915 saimxi4 g aamiuang vLi
%89 00'82S'St- 00'905'922- 00°+£0'vie- swdinb3 uone|daidaqg WNOdY €11
%L'S 00°L0Z'st 88°2€2'692 88'¢£6'08¢2 juswdinbzy Zii
%ECL- 00'2sg'L€- 00'156'192- 00°€0E'64¢- uiping uonedaidag wWN2JY LLL
%L°0 00'56S'} 0L'2G6'ZbE' ) 01°255'vveE'L Buipiing 0.1
$1assY paxid
%C'S ervvi'ise 9ebel'Li8'y  81'898'290'S sjassy Juaun) [ejol
%8°'SLY $6°208'65Z 28'92L'eS 9L ¥£E'60E SJ8ssY uaNg JaylQ [eoL
%0001 00°082'sse 000 00082552 nsodaqg asuenquy 0z}
%90 v6°.2€ 28'92L'eS 9L'¥50'vS sal|ddng |eoipey-Aiojusaau) 8L
Sjessy JuaLIND JBYI0
%189 1E°68b il PovLL'2IZ 6€£'€09'95€ 2]qeAa2ay SjUNoIIY |ejol
%00 000 00'000's5€- 00°000'SS€- 3qeQ peg J0) OUBMO|IY LLE
%8'SZ 99'vPG'Si L 2L2'€5L'¥95 £6°269'60L SINZ-8|qeA|o28Y SJUNOY L'SLi
%9'GE- SE°650'}- 11°086'2 Zv'S06'} 2}qeAI803Y SJUN0JJY Sii
8|qeAladay SJUNOJDY
%E’¢e- £8°256'Sv1- 05'€88'SvS'y  L9'0£6'G6E'Y sBujaeg/bupjoey) jejol
%C0 09'89¢ 8L'€6E'1S2 9L192'157 0£8S# D MO8 vCLL
%40 8L'v0E'y ¥6'220'L10°L ZL'eee’sio’L 228S# QO MO8 £ChL
%10 8L'v0e'Yy $6°220'L10'L rANAXR TS 9085# QO MO8 Z'CLL
%10 S0'8€l 89'cl¥'cLe €1°155'2L2 60.S# AD MO8 12ZLL
%0°8¢- G8'L91'60¢- 2928818 LLYIY'Y0S bZ86t-aNd 801
%L V6 12'852'66) £8°228'€91 01'9EL'61E LLZ6Y-aNd 101
%S 00°196'¢C 00'LEE 196 00'262'586 s|qeAleoay xey Auadold Z'501
%8'St- 8E'€ey'L2- 89'€6.'09 82°0.6'C¢ yseo Jemnseas) fjunod |°S01
%0°¢ 4% 4 G9'GEL LL'6¢E) yseo Aned 501
sBujaeg/Bu|poayd
S}OSSY JueLIn)
S13SSVY
abueys 9, abueys ¢ 6L ‘L Inp oz ‘tenr
02Z02Z ‘1€ AInr jo sy siség [eniooy

uosiyedwon Jea A Adld }J99Ys aosuejeg
Jo14)81Q 9oUBRINqWY PEPIULI]

0z/0zZ/80
Nd 62



T abeg

%5°0- 8°00C'¥E- 19VS6'WT'L  £8'€5L'102'L ALIND3 B SIILINISVIT TV10L
%Z - £6'89¢'cL- L0Z65'€6L'9  8P'€22'021'9 fynb3 je01
%S z1°299'se- 80°261'6LF 9L PES'ESY swosu| 1oN
%80 18'50L Lt £ZEZEPILS TV L19'999'S sBujuse3 paureioy
%00 000 oLLL 0L'bL jueunsnipy pousd 1oud L€
Ainb3
%L'E 69°L94'6E 99'ZoC'8Y0's  GE0£5'280'1 sapjger [e10L
%LE 69°291'6€ 99°Z9c'ey0’L  SE0€5'280°1 sep|liger 3uaLng B30
%6'E 69°201'6€ 0£'2/5'S00'  66'6£L'SHO'L SepIIqerT UaLND 8410 [eI0L
%S'Z 00°196'€Z 00'L£€'196 00'262'586 Aoy xe) Auadoid pauejad 022
%9€- vL)L 008y oz'op 1qer uawikojdwoun [eiepad 812
%609 g e d) 08282 £2°188 1mqer uswiojduweun aels £1Z
%0°00} 00°EhL'y 000 00°chL'y ANIGE HIM 1BIS 912
%0°001 50'280'L1 000 0280t} Aiqer voldnesped g1z
%000} 26'99 000 26'99 SJUSWYSIWESD 012 18101
%000k 2699 000 2699 auet y-uoddng pUud 042
sjuewySsiuIRS 04T
%0°60}- 16122 000 16°12T W10V 80Z
%00 000 00°956'tY 00°956'¥¥ siqefed OLd 90Z
sanyiiger] JUsLIND JOYI0
%00 000 9 06L' LY 9’08 LY e1qeAed SJUNOIoY (€101,
%00 000 9c'06L' Ly o 06L' ¥ s|qefed sluUNo2oy 07
a|qeied SjUNo2dyY
sepligel JueLnD
seniqer
ALIND3 '8 SALLINEVIT
ebueys % abuey) § 6L 'IE Inp oz 'ieinr
0202 ‘1€ AInf jo sy siseg [eniady
uosiedwo?) Jea\ Adid }oays aouejeg 02/02/80

JoU}SI(] 9duUBNqUIY pepiull] Wd 62:t



4:29 PM
08/20/20

Accrual Basls

Trinidad Ambulance District
Profit & Loss YTD Comparison

July 2020

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

405 Medicare Income

406 Medlcaid Income

409 Commerclal Income

410 Private Pay Income

411 Miscellaneous Income
412 RETAC Grant

413 Grants

414 Property Tax Income
414.2 Veterans Exemption Tax
414.3 Impact Assistance

415 Interest Income from Taxes
415.1 Prior Year Tax Interest
416 Specific Ownership Tax
417 Prlor Yr Uncollected Taxes
420 Insurance Adjustments
421 Returns & Allowances

Total Income
Gross Profit
Expense

812 Bank Charges
817 Contract Services
817.4 Medical Waste Expense

Total 817 Contract Services

821 Credit Card Fees

824 Depreclation Expense

830 Dues & Subscriptions
830.2 EMT Registry Dues
830.3 ESO Subscription

830 Dues & Subscriptions - Other

Total 830 Dues & Subscriptions

832 Employee Appreciation
832.1 Meals

Total 832 Employee Appreciation

833 Employee Benefits
833.1 Employee Benefits 401k

Total 833 Employee Benefits

837 Fees
837.1 Fees-Treasurer's Foes
837.2 Tax Abatement
837.3 TIF Expense

Total 837 Fees

839 Insurance Expense
839.1 Health Insurance

839.3 Workers Comp Insurance

839.4 Automobile Insurance
Total 839 Insurance Expense
848 Uniform
851 Legal & Professlonal

851.1 Accounting/Payroll Fees
851.10 Employee Screening Expe
851.11 Employee Immunization

851.13 Election Fees

_Jul 20 . Jan - Jul 20
55,981.50 598,083.00
47,295.00 307,545.00

1,575.00 80,714.00
27,480.00 204,090.00
250.00 33,357.24
0.00 15,000.00
90,983.83 90,983.83
19,467.08 874,475.27
0.00 13,233.01
0.00 1,517.95
403,56 632.18
82.32 418.05
11,778.42 97,665.95
762.22 5,791.36
-76,204.03 -588,912.53
-2,205.00 -5,056.46
- 177,649.90 1,739,537.85
177,649.90 1,739,537.85
20.00 50.00
- 0.0()_ 1,500.00
0.00 1,500.00
39.66 244.66
26,063.00 166,853.00
0.00 575.00
252.00 1,444.00
- 0.00 1,690.00
252.00 3,709.00
) 489._2(_) 2,022.GZ
489.20 2,022.67
8.535.53 o 41,148.12
8,535.53 41,148.15
412,16 17,585.99
0.00 6.71
109.12 2,019.11
521.28 19,611.81
7,282.60 54,010.81
3,094.00 10,650.00
0.00_ } 21496.00_
10,376.60 87,156.81
334.98 8,031.93
717.50 12,379.65
0.00 52.00
0.00 10.00
0.00 6,307.51

Page 1



4:29 PM

08/20/20
Accrual Basis

Trinidad Ambulance District

Profit & Loss YTD Comparison
July 2020

851.2 Attorney Fees
851.3 Board Fees
851.5 Medical Director
851.7 Billing Fees

Total 851 Legal & Professional

851.12 Election Costs

854 Licenses & Pemits

860 Office Expense
860.1 Copier & Equipment
860.2 Postage/Shipping
860.3 Administrative Expense

Total 860 Office Expense

863 Payroll Tax Expense
864 Public Relations
866 Rent Expense
867 Repairs & Maintenance
867.1 Building Repairs
867.5 Extermination
867.6 Computer Repairs
867.7 Fire Extinguisher inspec
867.8 -Medical Equipment Mainte

Total 867 Repairs & Maintenance

868 Rescue Task Force
868.1 JTAC
868 Rescue Task Force - Other

Total 868 Rescue Task Force

869 Salaries & Wages
869.1 Salaries-Admin
869.2 Salaries-ALS
869.3 Salaries-CareVan
869.4 Salaries BLS
869 Salarles & Wages - Other

Total 869 Salarles & Wages

873 Seminars/Continuing Educat
873.2 Meals
873.5 Education Supplies
873.6 Registration Fees
873.7 Tuition & Fees
873 Seminars/Continuing Educat - Other

Total 873 Seminars/Continuing Educat

874 Supplles
874.1 Medical Supplies
874.2 Radio/Communications
874.3 Computer Equip/Software
874.4 Oxygen Supplies
874.5 Medical Equipment
874.6 Supplies-General Office
874.7 Janitorlal Supplies
874.8 COVID Supplies

Total 874 Supplies

875 Telephone Expense
875.1 Cell Phone Expense

Total 875 Telephone Expense
878 Travel Expense Admin

R
5,549.86

0.00
0.00

146.24
121.39
695.99

963.62

10,115.98
30.40
2,483.76

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

27.13

19,615.38
50,874.34
0.00
60,185.86
0.00

130,675.58

0.00
135.84
478.00

§9.50
70.00

743.34

4,357.33

7,379.27

1,458.35

1,458.35

__Jan -Jul 20

37,541.04

3,300.00
12,000.00
24,509.26

86,099.46

77.25
7.20

1,105.19
727.59
3,894.78

5,727.56

50,918.81
305.62
4,967.52

8,538.24
240.00
2,947.05
738.50
745.86

13,209.75

183.13
2,148.61

2331.74

103,102.57
260,888.53
0.00
289,932.75
0.00

653,923.85

1,638.02

135.84
3,222.50
1,659.50
7.569.25

14,225.11

33,423.40
2,005.92
2,661.77
5,730.21
3,889.91
4,357.77

742.01
3,179.63

55,990.62

8,931.51
8,931.51

Page 2



4:29 PM Trinidad Ambulance District

08/20/20 Profit & Loss YTD Comparison
Accrual Basls July 2020
— - = sanfuul 20
878.1 Hotel & Lodglng-Admin 996.80 1,762.88
878.2 Travel Meais-Admin 648.89 738.39
878.3 Travel-Airfare/Cabs-Admi 629.79 629.79
878 Travel Expense Admin - Other 353 ~ 8.18
Total 878 Travel Expense Admin 2,280.01 3,139.24
881 Utilities
881.1 Electricity & Gas 1,961.91 8,470.31
881.2 Internet/Network Expense 457.44 3,029.94
881.4 Trash Disposal/Removal 80.00 416.00
Total 881 Utilitles 2,499.35 11,916.25
884 Vehicle Expense
884.1 Fuel 249.27 19,686.52
884.2 Vehicles Repairs 138.29 7,950.09
884.3 Vehicles Maintenance 1,623.11 8,062.93
884.4 Vehicles Tires 0.00 1,070.14
884.5 Vehicles Supplies _ _614.80 5,266.45
Total 884 Vehicle Expense R 2,625.47 42,046.13
Total Expense o 213,464.37 1,294,145.65
Net Ordinary Income -35,814.47 445,392.20
Other Income/Expense
Other Income
894 Other Income 911.93 6,458.95
895 Interest Income 72.51 325.21
897 Pinnacol Dividend L 0.00 1,358.00
Total Other Income . __984.44 - 8,142.16
Net Other Income - 984.44 8,142.16
Net Income -34,830.03 453,534.36

Page 3



4:29 PM Trinidad Ambulance District

08/20/20 Profit & Loss Prev Year Comparison
Accrual Basis January through July 2020
Jan-Jul20  Jan-Jul 19 $ Change % Chan...
Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
406 Medicare Income 598,083.00 788,485.80  -150,402.80 -24.2%
406 Medicaid Income 307,545.00 43944120 -131,896.20 -30.0%
407 Medicald-Carevan 0.00 4,801.80 -4,801.80 -100.0%
409 Commercial Income 80,714.00 165,996.00 -75,282.00 -45.4%
410 Private Pay Income 204,090.00 285,906.00 -81,816.00 -28.6%
411 Miscellaneous Income 33,357.24 2,521.00 30,836.24 1,223.2%
412 RETAC Grant 15,000.00 6,188.60 8,811.40 142.4%
413 Crants 90,983.83 0.00 90,983.83 100.0%
414 Property Tax Income 874,475.27 881,911.06 -7,435.79 -0.8%
414.2 Veterans Exemption Tax - 13,233.01 12,188.59 1,044.42 8.6%
414.3 Impact Assistance 1,517.95 0.00 1,517.95 100.0%
415 Interast Income from Taxes 632.18 503.26 128.92 25.6%
415.1 Prior Year Tax Interest 418.05 582.78 -164.73 -28.3%
416 Specific Ownership Tax 97,665.95 118,767.98 -21,102.03 -17.8%
417 Prior Yr Uncollected Taxes 5,791.36 20,037.47 -14,246.11 71.1%
420 Insurance Adjustments -588,912.53 -919,364.85 330,452.32 35.9%
421 Returns & Allowances ___-5_.0_56.{6 0.00 -5,056.46 -100.0%
Total Income 1,739,537.85 1 ,807,966.69 -68,428.84 -3.8%
Gross Profit 1,739,537.85  1,807,966.69 -68,426.84 -3.8%
Expense
810 Bad Debts Expense
810.1 Returned Check 0.00 60.00 -60.00 -100.0%
810 Bad Debts Expense - Other - 2.00 223,718.87 -223,718.87 -100.0%
Total 810 Bad Debts Expense 0.00 223,778.87  -223,778.87 -100.0%
812 Bank Charges 50.00 0.00 50.00 100.0%
817 Contract Services
817.4 Medical Waste Expense __1_.500.00 1,500.00 000 0.0%
Total 817 Contract Services 1,500.00 1,500.00 0.00 0.0%
821 Credit Card Fees 244,66 90.00 154.66 171.8%
824 Depreciation Expense 166,853.00 140,202.00 26,651.00 19.0%
830 Dues & Subscriptions
830.1 Magazine/Newspaper Subsc 0.00 40.00 -40.00 -100.0%
830.2 EMT Registry Dues 575.00 1,199.31 -624.31 -52.1%
830.3 ESO Subscription 1,444.00 756.00 688.00 91.0%
830 Dues & Subscriptions - Other 1.690.0_9 _ 2,100.00 -410.00 -19.5%
Total 830 Dues & Subscriptions 3,709.00 4,095.31 -386.31 -9.4%
832 Employee Appreciation
832.1 Meals 2,022.67 2,735.07 -712.40 -26.1%
832 Employee Appreciation - Other - 000 - 167.72_ -167.1_2_ -100.0%
Total 832 Employee Appreciation 2,022.67 2,902.79 -880.12 -30.3%
833 Employee Benefits
833.1 Employee Benefits 401k 41,148.15 30,890.92 10,257.23 33.2%
833 Employee Benefits - Other ) __0:0(_) L 30_._@ -40.00 -100.0%
Total 833 Employee Benefits 41,148.15 30,930.92 10,217.23 33.0%
837 Fees
837.1 Fees-Treasurer's Fees 17,585.99 17,636.01 -50.02 -0.3%
837.2 Tax Abatement 6.71 18,348.84 -18,342.13 -100.0%
837.3 TIF Expense ) _2.019.11 2,919.63 -900.52 -30.8%
Total 837 Fees 19,611.81 38,904.48 -19,292.67 -49.6%
838 HRA Expense 0.00 4,070.00 -4,070.00 -100.0%
839 Insurance Expense
839.1 Health Insurance 54,010.81 23,728.20 30,282.61 127.6%
839.3 Workers Comp Insurance 10,650.00 20,902.00 -10,252.00 -49.1%

Page 1



4:29 PM Trinidad Ambulance District

08/20/20 Profit & Loss Prev Year Comparison
Accrual Basis January through July 2020
Jan - Jul 20 Jan-Jul19 $ Change % Chan...
839.4 Automobile Insurance _2_2,_{_96.00 ___19,440.00 3,056.00 15.7%
Total 839 Insurance Expense 87.156.81 64,070.20 23,086.61 36.0%
848 Uniform
848.1 Laundry 0.00 7.0 -7.90 -100.0%
848 Uniform - Other o 5931.93 ___11,178.59 -3,146.66 -28.2%
Total 848 Uniform 8,031.93 11,186.49 -3,154.56 -28.2%
851 Legal & Professlonal
851.1 Accounting/Payroll Fees 12,379.65 12,233.65 146.00 1.2%
851.10 Employee Screening Expe 52.00 195.55 -143.55 -73.4%
851.11 Employee Immunization 10.00 0.00 10.00 100.0%
851.13 Election Fees 6,307.51 0.00 6,307.51 100.0%
851.2 Attorney Fees 37.541.04 4,143.87 33,397.17 805.9%
851.3 Board Fees 3,300.00 3,100.00 200.00 6.5%
851.5 Meqical Director ' 12,000.00 9,049.03 2,950.97 32.6%
851.7 Billing Fees 24,509.26 __26.631,26 -2,122.00 -8.0%
Total 851 Legal & Professional 96,099.46 55,353.36 40,746.10 73.6%
851.12 Election Costs 77.25 0.00 77.25 100.0%
854 Licenses & Permits 7.20 7.20 0.00 0.0%
860 Office Expense
860.1 Copier & Equipment 1,105.19 1,661.64 -556.45 -33.5%
860.2 Postage/Shipping 727.59 483.45 244.14 50.5%
860.3 Administrative Expense ) 3,894.78 4,431.55 -536.77 -12.1%
Total 860 Office Expense §,727.56 6,576.64 -849.08 -12.9%
863 Payroll Tax Expense 50,918.81 44,643.17 6,275.64 14.1%
864 Public Relatlons 305.62 2,950.32 -2,644.70 -89.6%
865 QRT Services & Expenses 0.00 466.43 -466.43 -100.0%
866 Rent Expense 4,967.52 7,451.28 -2,483.76 -33.3%
867 Repairs & Maintenance
867.1 Building Repairs 8,538.24 3,834.14 4,704.10 122.7%
867.2 Janitorial Expsnse 0.00 17.20 -17.20 -100.0%
867.5 Extermination 240.00 330.00 -150.00 -38.5%
867.6 Computer Repairs 2,947.05 2,437.11 509.94 20.9%
867.7 Fire Extinguisher Inspec 738.50 195.00 543.50 278.7%
867.8 -Medical Equipment Mainte 745.96 8.97 736.99 8,216.2%
867.9 Building Repairs-Main St i w 62.71 L -62.71 -100.0%
Total 867 Repairs & Maintenance 13,209.75 6,945.13 6,264.62 90.2%
868 Rescue Task Force
868.1 JTAC 183.13 1,114.34 -931.21 -83.6%
868 Rescue Task Force - Other e 2448@1 - 9,214.76 -7,066.15 -76.7%
Total 868 Rescue Task Force 2,331.74 10,329.10 -7,997.36 -77.4%
869 Salaries & Wages
869.1 Salaries-Admin 103,102.57 85,876.17 17,226.40 20.1%
869.2 Salaries-ALS 260,888.53 196,914.08 63,974.45 32.5%
869.3 Salaries-CareVan 0.00 2,926.43 -2,926.43 -100.0%
869.4 Salaries BLS 289,932.75 241,798.37 48,134.38 19.9%
869 Salaries & Wages - Other o 090 o 309 0.00 0.0%
Total 869 Salaries & Wages 653,923.85 527,515.05 126,408.80 24.0%
873 Seminars/Continuing Educat
873.1 Lodging 0.00 371.78 -371.78 -100.0%
873.2 Meals 1,638.02 2,490.71 -852.69 -34.2%
873.4 Airfare/Cabs/Rental 0.00 2,318.37 -2,318.37 -100.0%
873.5 Education Supplles 135.84 112.20 23.64 21.1%
873.6 Registration Fees 3,222.50 2,102.00 1,120.50 53.3%
873.7 Tultion & Fees 1,659.50 18,410.30 -16,750.80 -91.0%
873 Seminars/Continuing Educat - Other 7.569.2_5 ) 6,711.6_9 857.65 12.8%
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4:29 PM

08/20/20
Accrual Basis

Trinidad Ambulance District

Profit & Loss Prev Year Comparison
January through July 2020

Total 873 Seminars/Continuing Educat

874 Supplies
874.1 Medical Supplies
874.2 Radio/Communlcations
874.3 Computer Equip/Software
874.4 Oxygen Supplies
874.5 Medical Equipment
874.6 Supplies-General Office
874.7 Janitorlal Supplles
874.8 COVID Supplies

Total 874 Supplies

875 Telephone Expense
875.1 Cell Phone Expense

Total 876 Telephone Expense

878 Travel Expense Admin
878.1 Hotel & Lodging-Admin
878.2 Travel Meals-Admin
878.3 Travel-Airfare/Cabs-Admi
878 Travel Expense Admin - Other

Total 878 Travel Expense Admin

881 Utilities
861.1 Etectriclty & Gas
881.2 Internet/Network Expense
881.4 Trash Disposal/Removal

Total 881 Utilities

884 Vehicle Expense
884.1 Fuel
884.2 Vehicles Repairs
884.3 Vehicles Maintenance
884.4 Vehicles Tires
884.5 Vehicles Supplies

Total 884 Vehicle Expense
Total Expense
Net Ordinary Income

Other Income/Expense
Other Income
894 Other Income
895 Galn/Los on Sale of Assets
895 Interest Income
897 Pinnacol Dividend

Total Other Income
Net Other Income

Net Income

Jan - Jul 20 Jan - Jul 19 $ Change % Chan...
14,225.11 32,5616.96 -18,291.85 -56.3%
33,423.40 32,379.48 1,043.92 3.2%

2,005.92 4,175.67 -2,169.75 -52.0%
2,661.77 2,459.04 202.73 8.2%
5,730.21 5,054.28 675.93 13.4%
3,889.91 0.00 3,889.91 100.0%
4,357.77 7,074.20 -2,716.43 -38.4%
742.01 1,241.62 -499.61 -40.2%
317963 0.00 3,179.63 100.0%
55,990.62 52,384.29 3,606.33 6.9%
893151  8,448.72 482.79 5.7%
8,931.51 8,448.72 482.79 5.7%
1,762.88 4,640.68 -2,877.80 -62.0%
738.39 4,601.05 -3,862.66 -84.0%
629.79 489132 426153  -87.1%
8.18 0.00 818  100.0%
3,139.24 14,133.05 -10,993.81 -77.8%
8,470.31 11,361.06 -2,880.75 - -25.4%
3,029.94 4,806.46 -1,776.52 -37.0%
416.00  620.00 -204.00 -32.9%
11,916.256 16,777.52 -4,861.27 -29.0%
19,686.52 29,899.71 -10,203.19 -34.1%
7,950.09 4,856.56 3,093.53 63.7%
8,062.93 8,510.93 -448.00 -5.3%
1,070.14 2,279.66 -1,209.52 -53.1%

i 5,266.45 3,602.67 1 .663.78_ 46._2_‘f/2
42,046.13  49,149.53 -7,103.40 -14.5%
1,294,14565 1,357,378.81 -63,233.16 4.7%
445,392,20 450,587.88 -5,195.68 -1.2%
6,458.95 3,703.91 2,755.04 74.4%
0.00 4,309.26 -4,309.26 -100.0%
325.21 13,711.03 -13,385.82 -97.6%
1,358.00 6,885.00 -5,527.00  -80.3%
8,142.16 28,609.20 -20,467.04 -71.5%
8,142.16 28,609.20 -20,467.04 -71.5%
453,534.36 -25,662.72 -5.4%

479,197.08
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4:29 PM Trinidad Ambulance District

08/20/20 Statement of Cash Flows
July 2020
~ Jul20
OPERATING ACTIVITIES
Net Income -34,830.03
Adjustments to reconcile Net income
to net cash provided by operations:
115 Accounts Receivable 174.79
115.1 Accounts Receivable-EMS 5,602.82
210 Garnishments:210.2 Chlld Support-R. Lane 66.92
215 Federal/FICA Liability 11,082.05
216 State W/H Liability 4,143.00
217 State Unemployment Liabili -405.07
218 Federal Unemployment Llabl 6.83
Net cash provided by Operating Activities -14,258.69
INVESTING ACTIVITIES
171 Accum Depreciation Buildin 3,197.00
173 Accum Depreciation Equipme 1,160.00
175 Accum Depreciation Furnitu 77.00
177 Accum Depreciation Medical 6,164.00
178 Radio Equipment -3,768.64
179 Accum Depreciation Radio 853.00
180 Vehicles -14,138.43
181 Accum Depreciation Vehicle 14,612.00
Net cash provided by Investing Activities _ 8,155.93
Net cash increase for period -6,102.76
Cash at beginning of period 4,403,033.43
Cash at end of period 4,396,930.67
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